
18-02-25

Filter

NUEVOS HOTELES DE PANAMA, S.A.

12:48

From Stay Date 23-02-25   To Stay Date 04-03-25
Room Class All   Room Type All   Payment Method All
Block Code UNI   Rate Code All   Reservation Status All
Group by Block Code   Sort Order Confirmation No.

grprmlist

PMS Group Rooming List

 Page 1  of 3

1240110
1240111
1240112
1240113
1240114
1240155
1240156
1240157
1240160
1240161
1240162
1240166
1240167
1240168
1240169
1240170
1240171
1240172
1240173
1240179
1240180
1240181
1240182
1240183
1240184
1240185
1240186
1240187
1240188
1240189
1240190
1240191
1240192
1240193
1240194

Conf. No.Name

Wu,Kuang-Hui
Yeh,Cheng-Hung
Cheng,Wen-Sun,Mr
Chia,Mane
Huang,Michelle
Alvarez,Oscar
Rojas,William
Arguello,Jose Luis
Levering,Vincent
OGENIA,DAVID
Dupoux II,Jean Bernard
Lorenzo,Christian
Maragh,Ryan
Lumley,Mark
Carter,Najee,Mr
Oller,Jose
Vizcarrondo,Elena
Mojica,Antonio
Lin,VIncent
Ojeda,Guadalupe
Garbin,Maria Solange
Paladino,Andres
Yu,Steven
Bertechini,Luiz
Rodrigues,Patricia
Pelusi Neto,Luiz
Perez,Liz
Gomez,Monica
Chiu,Justin
Ponzio,Carolina
Fernandez,Pablo
Moreno,Ernesto
Oria,Jorge
Sagrera,Alex
Rivera,Ernesto

25-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
24-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
25-02-25
25-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
25-02-25
25-02-25
25-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
25-02-25
25-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25

Arr.

01-03-25
02-03-25
02-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
28-02-25
28-02-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
28-02-25
02-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
28-02-25
28-02-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25

Dep.Room

CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
KING
KING
CLBL
KING
KING
KING
KING
CLBL
CLBL
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
KING
KING
KING
CLBL
CLBL
KING
KING

Room Adl.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Res.

Carr. Code

4
4
4
3
5
2
2
3
4
4
3
3
4
4
4
3
2
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rms.

UNI Unigreen Marine-LAAM 2025 Reunion RegionBlock Code

CRS No.

83479817
83481896
83482551
83482572
83482700
83604250
83604271
83604295
83604741
83605331
83605343
83605449
83605878
83606215
83606346
83606354
83606380
83607943
83607983
83659133
83659177
83659207
83659237
83659283
83659306
83659333
83660228
83660265
83660287
83660321
83660346
83660366
83660805
83660829
83660849
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1240195
1240196
1240197
1240198

1240246
1240247
1240248
1240249
1240250
1240251
1240252
1240253
1240254
1240324
1240325
1240327
1240328
1240329
1240330
1240331
1240332
1240333
1240338
1240339
1240340
1240342
1240343
1240344
1240345
1240346
1240347
1246173
1255924

Conf. No.Name

Quezada,Ricardo
Mendez,Joanna
Martinez,Katherine
Dougal,Dwight

MONTERROSO,CYNTHIA
Morales,Javier
Funes,Allan
Enamorado,Jennifer
Chiang,Martin,Mr
Carvajal,Matias
Errazuriz,Isidora
Huerta,Andreina
Dung,Samuel
Leano,Carlos  A
Valbuena,Edna
Vargas,Aleida
Guzman,Karen
Lee,Leo
Trujillo,Luis Fernando
Pelaez,Soraya
Farfan,Tatiana
Chen,Leon
Barandiaran,Gloria
Loayza,Ricardo
Vilca,Wilmer
Bee,Louis
Chen,Douglas
Chen,Wilson
Tung,Ingrid,Ms
Chu,Joe
Wang,Andrew
Mo,Percy
Munoz,Prisila

26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25

26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
25-02-25
25-02-25
25-02-25
25-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
26-02-25
25-02-25
26-02-25

Arr.

01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25

01-03-25
02-03-25
02-03-25
02-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
01-03-25
02-03-25

Dep.Room

KING
KING
KING
DBDB

KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
KING
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
CLBL
KROH

Room Adl.

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl.

1
1
1
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

6968Reservations

2
2
2
2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Res.

0

Carr. Code

3
3
3
3

3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status

221

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rms.

68

Dougal, VeldaAccompanying Names:

Total Block Code UNI Unigreen Marine-LAAM 

CRS No.

83660880
83660921
83661423
83661438

83731236
83731268
83731290
83731323
83731344
83731367
83731402
83731453
83731492
83751363
83751392
83751414
83751440
83751460
83751484
83751507
83751524
83751535
83753089
83753504
83753964
83754218
83754432
83754469
83754503
83754821
83755734
96601143
91654317
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Conf. No.Name Arr. Dep.Room Room Adl. Chl.Res.

Carr. Code

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status

Rms.

Grand Total Reservations 68 69 0 221 68

CRS No.


